Pl Stn

Jugend
05./06. September 2015
Karlsruhe
U12 mannlich Recurve
Name Verein
Allenstein, Kevin BSV Sternenfels

1 24b
2 24a
3 26¢
4 25d
5 25b
6 25¢c
729
8 24c
9 25a
10 26a
11 24d
12 27a
13 27d
14 26d
15 28a
16 28d
17 27b
18 28c
19 29a
20 27c

Pl Stn

113a

Deutsche Meisterschaft

Schier, Raphael
Lauer-Werner, Nick
GaRmann, Paul
Thiine, Lukas
Keysselitz, Luca
Wienstroth, Daniel
Walther, Justus
Rippel, Hannes
Ranneberg, Timon
Kottsieper, Finn-Felix
Zipfel, Raphael
Henrich, Samouel
Sommer, Arthur

Stahl Unterwellenborn
Stahl Unterwellenborn
VIR Kirchgandern
VIR Kirchgandern
CfB Soest

CfB Soest

TV 1861 Michelstadt
Integra Gera

Sgi Grof3 Apenburg
Einzelmitglied
Mllroser Sgi

BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
SG MoGoNo Leipzig

Fehse, Laurin Sgi GroR Apenburg

Hinspeter, Leon Kuhfelder SV

Kleineidam, Justin BSC Friedewald

Flrstenberg, Mats Einzelmitglied

Koch , Dominik BSV Kandel

Bindemann, Neil WSG Salzwedel
U14-mannlich Recurve

Name Verein

Wegele, Denis WSG Salzwedel

Stottmeyer, Sirko WSG Salzwedel

2 14a
3 13c
4 14b
5 15b
6 13b
7 17b
8 15a
9 17d
10 15d
11 16b
12 15¢
13 13d

Kerth, Alexander
Fernow, Felix
Junga, Joshua
Remane, Laurin
Malkotsis, Elias
Karmann, Justin
Mang, Julian
Schiitz, Benjamin
Tinzmann, Leoluca
Schneider, Daniel
Kutz, Tobias
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Pro Sport Berlin 24 e.V.
BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim
SG MoGoNo Leipzig

BSC Friedewald

TuS Griin-Weiss Holten
1.BSC Karlsruhe

BSCM

BSC Hohen Neuendorf
TuS Griin-Weiss Holten
SFT St.T6nis

30m

30m

326
309
333
312
335
31
301
298
289
296
263
309
267
275
238
261
223
229
210
189

325
329
314
321
301
293
297
313
311
301
282
311
269
269
207
241
236
234
233
199

10
10
12
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U17-méannlich Recurve

Pl Stn

6a
7h
7d
6b
8b
6d
9c
8a
9b
%a
8c
6c
8d
Ta
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Pl Stn

2b
1b
1c
la
2c
2d
2a
1d
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Pl Stn

1 22a
2 21c
321b
4 21a

Name Verein

Fuhrmeister, Hannes Integra Gera

Krawczyk, Tim Débelner Bogenschiitzen
Reichert, Matthias ESV Lok Eisenach
Weidig, Daniel ESV Rostock

Pfeifer, Patrick Stahl Unterwellenborn
Kondziela, Maik SFT St.Tonis

Ulbrich, Timo Einzelmitglied

Jahnichen, Tobias
KraRnitzer, Jonas
Waldhoff, Lukas
Gartner, Colin

Débelner Bogenschiitzen

Stahl Unterwellenborn
SV Hoxter
SC Hoyerswerda

Basler , Andre BSCM

Dreichner, Alexander BSC Frankfurt

Fien, Henry SV Hater
U20-méannlich Recurve

Name Verein

Grummel, Joshua SFT St.Tonis

Pfluger, Simon BSV Sternenfels

Heimel, Theo BSC Frankfurt

Gentges, Henrik SFT St.Tonis

Bermig, Yannis Carl Zeiss Jena

Rasch, Christopher 1.BSC Nordheide

Olenburger, Denis 1. BSC Karlsruhe

Stange, Leon BSCM
Ul2-weiblich Recurve

Name Verein

Kiihl, Lisa-Marie Mllroser Sgi

Wende, Anna SG Motor Halle e. V.

Raschke, Leoni TSV Lindenberg

Jakubowski, Helene Stahl Unterwellenborn

Hotte, Miranda CfB Soest

5 22¢
6 22b

Kiihne, Sophie
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TuS Griin-Weiss Holten

SN

MV
TH
NW
SH
SN
TH
NW
SN
BW
HS
NW
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U14-weiblich Recurve

Pl Stn

1 16¢c
2 16d
318b
4 17a
5 16a
6 17c
7 14d
8 18a
9 14c
10 18¢c

Pl Stn

112c
212b
3 11c
4 11b
511d
6 1la
712d
8 12a

Pl Stn

Roésen, Hannah TuS Griin-Weiss Holten

Thebus, Melanie Kuhfelder SV

Winsche, Xenia CfB Soest

Schmélz, Regina SG Weissensee

Lucas, Chantal WSG Salzwedel
U17-weiblich Recurve

Name Verein

Stottmeyer, Sarah WSG Salzwedel

Wiirl, Vivien SSV PCK 90 Schwedt

Baum, Christina Mllroser Sgi

Krauthahn, Lisa FC Erzgebirge Aue

Kutz, Tatjana SFT St.Tonis

Ludorff, Alexina WSG Salzwedel

Eichelbaum, Nanett SG MoGoNo Leipzig

Ehret, Michelle WSG Salzwedel
U20-weiblich Recurve

Name Verein

Mikulaschek, Iris SFT St.Tonis

4b
4c
5b
4d
5a
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Pl Stn

1 10a
2 10c

Name Verein

Schmitz, Christin FC Erzgebirge Aue
Neumann, Elsa SG Greifswald
Schmidt, Nadine FC Erzgebirge Aue

Jerke, Jasmin
Hein, Annika

SG MoGoNo Leipzig
SG MoGoNo Leipzig

Gawlick, Vivian
Storz, Sarah
Klauer, Josephine

1. BSC Nordheide
Stahl Unterwellenborn
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

Struick, Ariane TV 1861 Michelstadt
U17-méannlich Compound

Name Verein

Wiegand, Nico FC Erzgebirge Aue

Menrad, Daniel BSC Hohen Neuendorf

Ohme, Kevin

3 9
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SN 329

337

330

354

BB 314 334 318 346
BSV Griin-WeiB Finsterwalde eV BB 284 307 297 336



Ul2-m+w Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 30m 30m 20m 20m 10 X GES.
1 29d Lehnig, Lukas BSV Griin-Weil3 Finsterwalde eV BB 339 336 341 334 67 23 1350
2 30b Mudiller, Jona Speedbow Mihlhausen TH 319 320 331 332 43 16 1302
3 30c Schwarzer, Pascal SC Hahnheim RP 328 317 298 319 34 9 1262
4 29c Bingemer, Marcia BSCM BW 199 189 212 225 4 1 825

Ul4-m+w Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 50m 40m 30m 20m 10 X GES.
1 19a Gréfe, Jonathan Radeberger SV SN 336 342 342 354 86 29 1374
2 20a Bingemer, Philipp BSCM BW 329 324 322 337 49 20 1312
3 19b Thoms, Mio Kuhfelder SV ST 326 297 334 334 47 15 1291
4 19c Leekes, Sophia BC Golden Arrow NW 268 285 291 325 17 7 1169

U20-weiblich Compound

Pl Stn Name Verein 70m 60m 50m 30m 10 X GES.
1 3a Ebbing, Lena EM Velen NW 321 332 310 348 49 19 1311
2 3b Geppert, Cindy Bautzener-Schiitzenverein SN 300 327 316 344 56 16 1287
3 5c Persing, Lena BC Golden Arrow NW 325 322 298 340 49 14 1285
4 3c Laarz, Lydia KSC Strausberg BB 309 313 299 340 36 7 1261
5 4a Wagner, Lara-Leonie BSV Schefflenz BW 260 249 282 301 18 8 1092
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Mannschaft Recurve U-Klassen

PL MANNSCHAFT STN TEILNEHMER SUMME
1 SV Stahl Unterwellenborn | 24a Schier, Raphael 1285
26¢ Lauer-Werner, Nick 1282

21a Jakubowski, Helene 1232 3799
2 CfB Soest 25c Keysselitz, Luca 1223
29b Wienstroth, Daniel 1208

22c Hotte, Miranda 1188 3619
3 Sgi Mullrose 22a Kihl, Lisa-Marie 1323
11c Baum, Christina 1146

27a Zipfel, Raphael 1110 3579
4 SFT St. Tonis | 2b Grummel, Joshua 1221
4b Mikulaschek, Iris 1178

6d Kondziela, Maik 1168 3567
5 WSG Salzwedel | 13a Wegele, Denis 1291
1l4a Stottmeyer, Sirko 1283

11a Ludorff, Alexina 987 3561
6 FCE Erzgebirge Aue 16¢c Schmitz, Christin 1226
18b Schmidt, Nadine 1201

11b Krauthahn, Lisa 1130 3557
7 SG MoGoNo Leipzig 17a Jerke, Jasmin 1180
16a Hein, Annika 1159

13b Remane, Laurin 1148 3487
8 BSC Pfeddersheim 14b Fernow, Felix 1205
15b Junga, Joshua 1185

27d Henrich, Samouel 1096 3486
9 TuS Griin Weiss Holten 17c Roésen, Hannah 1151
22b Kuhne, Sophie 1150

15a Karmann, Justin 1125 3426
10 SV Stahl Unterwellenborn Il 8b Pfeifer, Patrick 1183
9b Kral3nitzer, Jonas 1154

5b Storz, Sarah 1010 3347
11 SFT St. Ténis |l la Gentges, Henrik 1067
11d Kutz, Tatjana 1047

13d Kutz, Tobias 977 3091
12 WSG Salzwedel Il 12c Stottmeyer, Sarah 1225
12a Ehret, Michelle 951

18c Lucas, Chantal 883 3059
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